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Date

Thursday, 3" September

Friday, 4" September

Saturday, 5™ September

-

MARINA YACHTING

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

PERINI NAVI CUP 2009

3rd — 5t September

Calendar of Sport & Social Events

time Sport Events time
09.00 - 13.00 Inspections, registrations
15.00 - 18.00 Inspections, registrations
18.30 Briefing at YCCS Clubhouse
19.30
12.00 Race
19.00
12.00 Race
18.00
21.00
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Other Events

Welcome Cocktail at

YCCS Clubhouse

Cocktail Contest on Board
& After Race Refreshment

Prize giving in
Piazza Azzurra
Gala Dinner at
YCCS Clubhouse
( by invitation)

POMMERY

PERINI NAVI CUP 2009
YacHT CLus COSTA SMERALDA
Via della Marina 07021 Porto Cervo Olbia Italia tel. +39 0789 902200 fax +39 0789 91257 +39 0789 91213 email secretariat@yccs.it www.yccs.it
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Via Coppino 114 55049 Viareggio Iltalia tel +39 0584 4241 fax +39 0584 424 200 email perininavicup@perininaviit www.perininavicup.it




