



## PERINI NAVI CUP 2009

3<sup>rd</sup> – 5<sup>th</sup> September

## **Calendar of Sport & Social Events**

Date	time	<b>Sport Events</b>	time	Other Events
Thursday, 3 <sup>rd</sup> September	09.00 - 13.00	Inspections, registrations		
	15.00 – 18.00	Inspections registrations		
		Inspections, registrations		
	18.30	Briefing at YCCS Clubhouse		
			19.30	Welcome Cocktail at
				YCCS Clubhouse
Friday, 4 <sup>th</sup> September	12.00	Race		
			19.00	Cocktail Contest on Board & After Race Refreshment
				a rater race refreshinent
Saturday, 5 <sup>th</sup> September	12.00	Race		
Saturday, 5 September	12.00	Nace		
			18.00	Prize giving in
				Piazza Azzurra
			21.00	Gala Dinner at
				YCCS Clubhouse
				( by invitation)











## PERINI NAVI CUP 2009

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

Via della Marina 07021 Porto Cervo Olbia Italia tel. +39 0789 902200 fax +39 0789 91257 +39 0789 91213 email secretariat@yccs.it www.yccs.it PERINI NAVI GROUP

Via Coppino 114 55049 Viareggio Italia tel +39 0584 4241 fax +39 0584 424 200 email perininavicup@perininavi.it www.perininavicup.it